Sample Family

Type and Name of School

Flagship (in state) U of |

Flagship (out of state) Michigan St
Flagship (out of state) Ohio St

Non-flagship (in state) Western IL

Non-flagship (out of state) Truman St

Non-flagship (out of state) Central Michigan

Mid-size private U of Tampa

Mid-size private DePaul

Traditional private Saint Ambrose
Traditional private St Xavier

https://collegecost.ed.gov/netpricecenter.aspx

Student's ACT 24/SAT 1160

Appx. Sticker Price

36,000

56,000
47,000

26,000

28,000
25,000

44,000
54,000

45,000
47,000

Student's GPA 3.6/4.0

Appx Net Price (using NPC)

36,000

48,000
47,000

21,000

25,000
20,500

27,000
41,000

29,000
26,000

Family EFC 17000

Out of pocket cost

you will reduce your
out of pocket
at each college by 8000
if you accept
a $5500 direct loan
and the student works

and earns appx 2500

if you also receive other
awards not indicated on
the net price calculator,
your out of pocket cost

will be less than the net
price estimate



