Sample Family	Student's ACT 24/SAT 1160	Student's GPA 3.6/4.0	Family EFC 17000
Type and Name of School	Appx. Sticker Price	Appx Net Price (using NPC)	Out of pocket cost
Flagship (in state) U of I	36,000	36,000	you will reduce your
-1	50.000	40.000	out of pocket
Flagship (out of state) Michigan St	56,000	48,000	at each college by 8000
Flagship (out of state) Ohio St	47,000	47,000	if you accept
			a \$5500 direct loan
Non-flagship (in state) Western IL	26,000	21,000	and the student works
			and earns appx 2500
Non-flagship (out of state) Truman St	28,000	25,000	
Non-flagship (out of state) Central Michigan	25,000	20,500	if you also receive other
			awards not indicated on
Mid-size private U of Tampa	44,000	27,000	the net price calculator,
Mid-size private DePaul	54,000	41,000	your out of pocket cost
			will be less than the net
Traditional private Saint Ambrose	45,000	29,000	price estimate
Traditional private St Xavier	47,000	26,000	

https://collegecost.ed.gov/netpricecenter.aspx